
S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Sakshi Gupta 36214701716 BBA Vth

2 A. Ashwin 00114788815 B.Com(H) Vth

3 Chetan Chugh 41514788816 B.Com(H) Vth

4 Abhishek Agarwal 00214788816 B.Com(H) Vth

5 Shreya Jain 60514788816 B.Com(H) Vth

6 Mahima Garg 60414788816 B.Com(H) Vth

7 Sagar Kansal 36014701716 BBA Vth

8 Sahil Mangla 36114701716 BBA Vth

9 Ashmeet Singh 01861101716 BBA Vth

10 Rahul Jain 10061101715 BBA Vth

11 Deepanshu Gupta 02961101716 BBA Vth

12 Chaitanya Kapila 02561101716 BBA Vth

13 Charu Gupta 40214701716 BBA Vth

14 Raghav Garg 41714788816 B.Com(H) Vth

15 Yugal Sethi 36814701716 BBA Vth

16 Roopesh Pande 02114788816 B.Com(H) Vth

17 Rohit Sharma 41314788816 B.Com(H) Vth

18 Kuljeet Singh 01514788816 B.Com(H) Vth

19 Sarthak Bansal 36514701716 BBA Vth

20 Geet Jaitwani 01114788816 B.Com(H) Vth

21 Atishay Jindal 02061101716 BBA Vth

22 Nishant Mann 40314701716 BBA Vth

23 Abdullah Uzaif Khan 00361101716 BBA Vth

24 Abhishek Bansal 00461101716 BBA Vth

25 Akshay Ahuja 01061101716 BBA Vth

26 Nancy Bansal 35714701716 BBA Vth

27 Sanjana Aggarwal 36414701716 BBA Vth

28 Sakshi Singhal 36314701716 BBA Vth

29 Manav Arora 01614788816 B.Com(H) Vth

30 Ajay Garg 60314788816 B.Com(H) Vth

31 Sarthak Suri 40414701716 BBA Vth

32 Akash Solanki 00861101716 BBA Vth

33 Muskan Jain 40114701716 BBA Vth

34 Agrim Jain 00314788816 B.Com(H) Vth

35 Ankit Ghuta 01261101716 BBA Vth

36 Yashaswi Sharma 41614788816 B.Com(H) Vth

37 Atul Dahiya 02161101716 BBA Vth

38 Chirag Verma 02861101716 BBA Vth

39 Sudhanshu Kumar 36614701716 BBA Vth

40 Sajal Goel 60114788816 B.Com(H) Vth

41 Akhil Gupta 00961101716 BBA Vth
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42 Bhavay Jain 35414701716 BBA Vth

43 Raman Bansal 02014788816 B.Com(H) Vth

44 Surbhi Gupta 36714701716 BBA Vth

45 Nitish Patwari 60614688816 B.Com(H) Vth

46 Chetna Mahor 02661101716 BBA Vth

47 Priyank Tyagi 41414788816 B.Com(H) Vth

48 Amber Sharma 00514788816 B.Com(H) Vth

49 Keshav Garg 35614701716 BBA Vth

50 Paras Kachpilani 08861101715 BBA Vth

51 Bhavya Tuli 02361101716 BBA Vth

52 Kajal Gupta 35514701716 BBA Vth

53 Aditya Sharma 00661101716 BBA Vth

54 Ashna Aggarwal 01961101716 BBA Vth

55 Ayush Tiwari 02261101716 BBA Vth

56 Devansh Arora 03161101716 BBA Vth

57 Akhil Ghosh 00414788816 B.Com(H) Vth

58 Nupur Gupta 35814701716 BBA Vth

59 Deepanshu Gupta 03061101716 BBA Vth

60 Ankita Bansal 01361101716 BBA Vth

61 Gopal Anand 01214788816 B.Com(H) Vth

62 Aanchal Suryan 00161101716 BBA Vth

63 Chandresh Jain 00914788816 B.Com(H) Vth

64 Aditya Singhal 00761101716 BBA Vth

65 Chirag Agarwal 02761101716 BBA Vth

66 Aniruddha Bhattacharya 00614788816 B.Com(H) Vth

67 Sachin 02214788816 B.Com(H) Vth

68 Kartik Rana 65114788816 B.Com(H) Vth

69 Angad Mehta 01161101716 BBA Vth

70 Shruti 60214788816 B.Com(H) Vth

71 Ayush Jain 35314701716 BBA Vth

72 Aayush Singhi 00261101716 BBA Vth

73 Brijesh Kalra 02461101716 BBA Vth

74 Ashish Kumar Bhagat 01761101716 BBA Vth

75 Aditya Raj Chauhan 00561101716 BBA Vth

76 Aakriti Suri 00114788816 B.Com(H) Vth



S.no. Name of Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Gauraang Singhal 02814701716 BBA 6th

2 Nikhil Aggarwal 02561188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

3 Heena Sharma 03314701716 BBA 6th

4 Chirag Verma 02861101716 BBA 6th

5 Shouvik Dey 03014788816 B.Com.(H) 6th

6 Sharath Menon 02814788816 B.Com.(H) 6th

7 Ayush Tiwari 02261101716 BBA 6th

8 Chetna Mahor 02661101716 BBA 6th

9 Ashish Kumar Bhagat 01761101716 BBA 6th

10 Mayank Goel 02061188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

11 Atishay Jindal 02061101716 BBA 6th

12 Gaurav Dipankar 02914701716 BBA 6th

13 Mayank Jain 02161188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

14 Shashank Shandilya 02914788816 B.Com.(H) 6th

15 Madhav Gupta 01861188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

16 Pulkit Bothra 02961188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

17 Randheer Pratap 03261188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

18 Suraj Singh 03214788816 B.Com.(H) 6th

19 Rohan Mondal 03561188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

20 Ankit Ghuta 01261101716 BBA 6th
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21 Ashmeet Singh 01861101716 BBA 6th

22 Bhavya Tuli 02361101716 BBA 6th

23 Ankita Bansal 01361101716 BBA 6th

24 Rishabh Gupta 03361188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

25 Hiren Kardam 03514701716 BBA 6th

26 Jatin Dev Prshad 03914701716 BBA 6th

27 Rohan Aggarwal 03461188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

28 Vibhas Gupta 03514788816 B.Com.(H) 6th

29 Jayant Kumar 04114701716 BBA 6th

30 Paras Garg 02761188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

31 Parmeet Singh Sethi 02861188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

32 Rahul 03161188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

33 Saumitra Sharma 02614788816 B.Com.(H) 6th

34 Ishan Gupta 03714701716 BBA 6th

35 Divyanshu Gupta 02714701716 BBA 6th

36 Shubham Goel 03114788816 B.Com.(H) 6th

37 Angad Mehta 01161101716 BBA 6th

38 Deepanshu Gupta 03061101716 BBA 6th

39 Bhawna Aggarwal 35114788816 B.Com.(H) 6th

40 Devansh Arora 03161101716 BBA 6th

41 Himanshu Paliwal 03414701716 BBA 6th

42 Nikhil Bhardwaj 02661188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

43 Chirag Agarwal 02761101716 BBA 6th

44 Raghav Kapoor 03061188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

45 Brijesh Kalra 02461101716 BBA 6th

46 Akshay Ahuja 01061101716 BBA 6th

47 Ashna Aggarwal 01961101716 BBA 6th

48 Mukul Jain 02461188816 B.Com.(H) 6th



49 Atul Dahiya 02161101716 BBA 6th

50 Madhav Arora 01761188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

51 Dhruv Aggarwal 02514701716 BBA 6th

52 Tarun Singh Chauhan 03314788816 B.Com.(H) 6th

53 Ujjwal Kumar Jha 03414788816 B.Com.(H) 6th

54 Mithun R 02261188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

55 Dhairya Kumar 02414701716 BBA 6th

56 Deepanshu Gupta 02961101716 BBA 6th

57 Lalit Kumar Yadav 01561188816 B.Com.(H) 6th

58 Chaitanya Kapila 02561101716 BBA 6th

59 Hardik Sharma 03014701716 BBA 6th

60 Vipul Thakral 03614788816 B.Com.(H) 6th

61 Luv Malhotra 01661188816 B.Com.(H) 6th



S.no. Name of Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Joyjeet Singh Nagpal 2014702416 BA(JMC) 6th

2 Dinesh 1714702416 BA(JMC) 6th

3 Samarth Kaushik 3514702416 BA(JMC) 6th

4 Rishab Gupta 3114702416 BA(JMC) 6th

5 Jijeesh Jaimon 1914702416 BA(JMC) 6th

6 Nishant Budhraja 2614702416 BA(JMC) 6th

7 Ayush Pandey 1214702416 BA(JMC) 6th

8 Dhruv Banyal 1614702416 BA(JMC) 6th

9 Ayush Singh 1314702416 BA(JMC) 6th

10 Chirag Puri 1514702416 BA(JMC) 6th

11 Vaishnavi Pal 4314702416 BA(JMC) 6th

12 Anish Ganguli 514702416 BA(JMC) 6th

13 Riya Shokeen 3314702416 BA(JMC) 6th

14 Tushar Poddar 4114702416 BA(JMC) 6th

15 Akansha Gupta 314702416 BA(JMC) 6th

16 Lakshya Wadhera 2314702416 BA(JMC) 6th

17 Sumit Kumar Ranga 3914702416 BA(JMC) 6th

18 Riya Pahuja 3214702416 BA(JMC) 6th

19 Srishti 3814702416 BA(JMC) 6th

20 Ashish Sharma 814702416 BA(JMC) 6th
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21 Amarpali Aggarwal 414702416 BA(JMC) 6th

22 Vaibhav Ratra 4214702416 BA(JMC) 6th

23 Mahima Khatter 2414702416 BA(JMC) 6th

24 Aakanksha Verma 114702416 BA(JMC) 6th

25 Kashish Sharma 2114702416 BA(JMC) 6th

26 Tushar Khera 4014702416 BA(JMC) 6th

27 Vivaan Mittal 35214702416 BA(JMC) 6th

28 Kritin Khanna 2214702416 BA(JMC) 6th

29 Rohan Swaika 3414702416 BA(JMC) 6th

30 Atul Singh 1014702416 BA(JMC) 6th

31 Shivangi Verma 3714702416 BA(JMC) 6th

32 Vishal Moray 4414702416 BA(JMC) 6th

33 Rahul Solanki 3014702416 BA(JMC) 6th

34 Ashima 714702416 BA(JMC) 6th

35 Omna Mutreja 2714702416 BA(JMC) 6th

36 Anshul Kochhar 614702416 BA(JMC) 6th

37 Ankita Mittal 35114702416 BA(JMC) 6th

38 Ashmeet Kaur 914702416 BA(JMC) 6th

39 Ayush Chaudhary 1114702416 BA(JMC) 6th

40 Diksha Agarwal 35314702416 BA(JMC) 6th

41 Prachi Arora 2814702416 BA(JMC) 6th

42 Ishmeet Singh Bedi 1814702416 BA(JMC) 6th

43 Mahima Mourya 2514702416 BA(JMC) 6th



Academic Year 2018 - 19

Sno Name of the Student Enrollment No Course Semester

1 Parv Jain 41514701716 BBA 5th

2 Bhawna Jain 01814701716 BBA 5th

3 Manan Kaushik 05214701716 BBA 5th

4 Shekhar Kumar Gupta 08814701716 BBA 5th

5 Yatin Suneja 40814701716 BBA 5th

6 Gauraang Singhal 02814701716 BBA 5th

7 Hardik Sharma 03014701716 BBA 5th

8 Shivam Singhania 09414701716 BBA 5th

9 Ayush Goyal 42514701716 BBA 5th

10 Akshita Aggarwal 00714701716 BBA 5th

11 Shivam Kumar 09214701716 BBA 5th

12 Aastha Jain 35114701716 BBA 5th

13 Priyanshu Chauhan 41414701716 BBA 5th

14 Chetna Mahor 02661101716 BBA 5th

15 Dhruv Sahgal 03561101716 BBA 5th

16 Divyansh Kharbanda 03861101716 BBA 5th

17 Adit Khosla 40414788816 B.Com(H) 5th

18 Nikhil Bhardwaj 02661188816 B.Com(H) 5th

19 Shruti 60214788816 B.Com(H) 5th

20 Ishan Gupta 03714701716 BBA 5th

21 Shravan Bansal 09614701716 BBA 5th

22 Alok Gupta 00814701716 BBA 5th

23 Teena 10714701716 BBA 5th

24 Nupur Garg 42614701716 BBA 5th

25 Sagar Kansal 36014701716 BBA 5th

26 Mehak Gupta 05814701716 BBA 5th

27 Kajal Gupta 35514701716 BBA 5th

28 Deepak Anchalia 41014701716 BBA 5th
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29 Vanika Mangla 42414701716 BBA 5th

30 Sarthak Suri 40414701716 BBA 5th

31 Rajat Aggarwal 43914701716 BBA 5th

32 Aditya Sharma 00661101716 BBA 5th

33 Garvit Arora 43814701716 BBA 5th

34 Shivam Kansal 09114701716 BBA 5th

35 Anshul Jain 42114701716 BBA 5th

36 Dhairya Kumar 02414701716 BBA 5th

37 Nupur Gupta 35814701716 BBA 5th

38 Ashrey Khanna 43414701716 BBA 5th

39 Vaibhav Dogra 11014701716 BBA 5th

40 Varun Anand 11414701716 BBA 5th

41 Siddharth Tomar 10214701716 BBA 5th

42 Chaitanya Arora 02014701716 BBA 5th

43 Abhishek Kumar 00314701716 BBA 5th

44 Mahima Chawla 05114701716 BBA 5th

45 Shubham Jain 10114701716 BBA 5th

46 Divy Gupta 03661101716 BBA 5th

47 Raghav Garg 41714788816 B.Com(H) 5th

48 Rahul Jain 07014701716 BBA 5th

49 Shubham Gupta 41814701716 BBA 5th

50 Akhil Gupta 00961101716 BBA 5th

51 Manan Khurana 05314701716 BBA 5th

52 Ripudaman Singh 43314701716 BBA 5th

53 Puneet Kumbnani 06814701716 BBA 5th

54 Chaitanya Kapila 02561101716 BBA 5th

55 Divya Bhatia 03761101716 BBA 5th

56 Lalit Kumar Yadav 01561188816 B.Com(H) 5th

57 Keshav Gupta 40714701716 BBA 5th

58 Shivam Goel 09014701716 BBA 5th

59 Sakshi Singhal 36314701716 BBA 5th

60 Shrey Bhatia 09714701716 BBA 5th

61 Dhairya Kapur 03461101716 BBA 5th

62 Bhavay Gupta 40261188816 B.Com(H) 5th

63 Akhil Ghosh 00414788816 B.Com(H) 5th

64 Tanuj Sakuja 43014701716 BBA 5th

65 Rahul 06914701716 BBA 5th

66 Deepanshu Gupta 02961101716 BBA 5th

67 Tushar Aggarwal 40361188816 B.Com(H) 5th



68 Kartik Rana 65114788816 B.Com(H) 5th

69 Jayant Kumar 04114701716 BBA 5th

70 Nitika Gulia 06314701716 BBA 5th

71 Shubham Lakhotia 43614701716 BBA 5th

72 Rajat Jain 07214701716 BBA 5th

73 Ayush Jain 35314701716 BBA 5th

74 Dhruv Aggarwal 02514701716 BBA 5th

75 Mansi Kansal 05414701716 BBA 5th

76 Saurabh Aggarwal 08714701716 BBA 5th

77 Aditya Singhal 00761101716 BBA 5th

78 Keshav Saboo 04714701716 BBA 5th

79 Vaibhav Anand 10914701716 BBA 5th

80 Varun Dhingra 11514701716 BBA 5th

81 Suryansh Mohan 10514701716 BBA 5th

82 Harsh Bengani 41114701716 BBA 5th

83 Shivam Sharma 09314701716 BBA 5th

84 Abhishek Bansal 00461101716 BBA 5th

85 Muskan Jain 40114701716 BBA 5th

86 Jhanvi Pruthi 43514701716 BBA 5th

87 Akshay Ahuja 01061101716 BBA 5th

88 Amandeep Singh 01114701716 BBA 5th

89 Kartik Lamba 04514701716 BBA 5th

90 Sahil Mangla 36114701716 BBA 5th

91 Devesh Varma 02314701716 BBA 5th

92 Muskan Surana 06114701716 BBA 5th

93 Divyanshu Gupta 02714701716 BBA 5th

94 Yugal Sethi 36814701716 BBA 5th

95 Gaurav Dipankar 02914701716 BBA 5th

96 Parul Kaushik 06614701716 BBA 5th

97 Saahil 07814701716 BBA 5th

98 Sudhanshu Kumar 36614701716 BBA 5th

99 Bhavya Tuli 02361101716 BBA 5th

100 Akhil Jain 00614701716 BBA 5th

101 Lav Singh Chauhan 04914701716 BBA 5th

102 Sahil Bhaskar 07914701716 BBA 5th

103 Aarushi Dhawan 42814701716 BBA 5th

104 Devansh Kaushik 03361101716 BBA 5th

105 Rohan Aggarwal 03461188816 B.Com(H) 5th

106 Sanyam Sobti 03861188816 B.Com(H) 5th



107 Heena Sharma 03314701716 BBA 5th

108 Aditi Bansal 35214701716 BBA 5th

109 Ankit 01214701716 BBA 5th

110 Harsh Mohan Jha 03114701716 BBA 5th

111 Vrinda 11714701716 BBA 5th

112 Mehul Tayal 05914701716 BBA 5th

113 Vishesh Jain 40614701716 BBA 5th

114 Ankita Bansal 01361101716 BBA 5th

115 Mohammad Amaan Suhail 06014701716 BBA 5th

116 Sanghmitra Gautam 08314701716 BBA 5th

117 Keshav Garg 35614701716 BBA 5th

118 Puneet Gupta 44114701716 BBA 5th

119 Ankit Ghuta 01261101716 BBA 5th

120 Aditya Malhotra 42714701716 BBA 5th

121 Surabhi Aggarwal 10414701716 BBA 5th

122 Bhupesh Mepal 01914701716 BBA 5th

123 Riya 07414701716 BBA 5th

124 Aayush Singhi 00261101716 BBA 5th

125 Chetan Bora 02214701716 BBA 5th

126 Angad Mehta 01161101716 BBA 5th

127 Shubham Gupta 10014701716 BBA 5th

128 Sarthak Bansal 36514701716 BBA 5th

129 Ratika Thakur 07314701716 BBA 5th

130 Somya Gupta 10314701716 BBA 5th

131 Bhavay Jain 35414701716 BBA 5th

132 Sanyam Gupta 42014701716 BBA 5th

133 Aditya Raj Chauhan 00561101716 BBA 5th

134 Chirag Verma 02861101716 BBA 5th

135 Shourya Gupta 04061188816 B.Com(H) 5th

136 Sajal Goel 60114788816 B.Com(H) 5th

137 Riya Jain 07514701716 BBA 5th

138 Himanshu Paliwal 03414701716 BBA 5th

139 Kartik Mittal 04614701716 BBA 5th

140 Saloni Kothari 08114701716 BBA 5th

141 Shaurya Sharma 41214701716 BBA 5th

142 Ayush Tiwari 02261101716 BBA 5th

143 Kartik Arora 04414701716 BBA 5th

144 Mayank Singhal 05714701716 BBA 5th

145 Varun Mittal 11614701716 BBA 5th



146 Sarthak Chandra 41714701716 BBA 5th

147 Archit Jain 01414701716 BBA 5th

148 Devansh Arora 03161101716 BBA 5th

149 Amber Sharma 00514788816 B.Com(H) 5th

150 Mirza Kaum Beg 40714788816 B.Com(H) 5th

151 Akansha Kohli 00514701716 BBA 5th

152 Prabal Jain 06714701716 BBA 5th

153 Sanjeevani Sethi 08414701716 BBA 5th

154 Guneet Singh Sawhney 43714701716 BBA 5th

155 Abhinav Arora 00214701716 BBA 5th

156 Aman Jain 00914701716 BBA 5th

157 Ayush Gupta 01714701716 BBA 5th

158 Rohan Malik 07614701716 BBA 5th

159 Abdullah Uzaif Khan 00361101716 BBA 5th

160 Lavesh Raj 05014701716 BBA 5th

161 Kapil Bhakoo 04214701716 BBA 5th

162 Mayank Dua 05614701716 BBA 5th

163 Shivani Rana 09514701716 BBA 5th

164 Kajal Garg 42914701716 BBA 5th

165 Sarvesh Gupta 43114701716 BBA 5th

166 Vidit Gupta 44414701716 BBA 5th

167 Ashna Aggarwal 01961101716 BBA 5th

168 Ankush Dhingra 01461101716 BBA 5th

169 Ashish Kumar Bhagat 01761101716 BBA 5th

170 Atishay Jindal 02061101716 BBA 5th

171 Chirag Agarwal 02761101716 BBA 5th

172 Eva Gupta 03961101716 BBA 5th

173 Mayank Kansal 40214788816 B.Com(H) 5th

174 Cheshta Chugh 02114701716 BBA 5th

175 Rajat Gupta 07114701716 BBA 5th

176 Vaishali Singh 11214701716 BBA 5th

177 Ankur Othiwal 01314701716 BBA 5th

178 Ashi Mittal 01614701716 BBA 5th

179 Latika Gupta 04814701716 BBA 5th

180 Deepanshu Gupta 03061101716 BBA 5th

181 Aditya Chawla 00261188816 B.Com(H) 5th

182 Mukul Jain 02461188816 B.Com(H) 5th

183 Sakshi Gupta 36214701716 BBA 5th

184 Sanjana Aggarwal 36414701716 BBA 5th



185 Ashmeet Singh 01861101716 BBA 5th

186 Nancy Bansal 35714701716 BBA 5th

187 Nishant Mann 40314701716 BBA 5th

188 Mayank Bansal 05514701716 BBA 5th

189 Dishant Singh 40914701716 BBA 5th

190 Samyak Jain 43214701716 BBA 5th

191 Brijesh Kalra 02461101716 BBA 5th

192 Abhinadan Jain 41314701716 BBA 5th

193 Atul Dahiya 02161101716 BBA 5th

194 Adesh Kumar Kothari 00414701716 BBA 5th

195 Jatin Dev Prshad 03914701716 BBA 5th

196 Jaspreet Singh Kohli 42214701716 BBA 5th

197 Soumya Gupta 44214701716 BBA 5th

198 Surbhi Gupta 36714701716 BBA 5th

199 Sambhav Lakhanpal 41614701716 BBA 5th

200 Hiren Kardam 03514701716 BBA 5th

201 Arnav Gupta 11814701716 BBA 5th

202 Abhi Bhardwaj 00114701716 BBA 5th

203 Sangam Panghal 08214701716 BBA 5th

204 Shubham Bhatia 09914701716 BBA 5th

205 Charu Gupta 40214701716 BBA 5th

206 Sakshika Arora 08014701716 BBA 5th

207 Shivam Datt Gautam 08914701716 BBA 5th

208 Parshav Aggarwal 06514701716 BBA 5th

209 Sarthak Manoja 08514701716 BBA 5th

210 Rahul Bhatia 35914701716 BBA 5th

211 Nitya Bansal 06414701716 BBA 5th

212 T Kishore Kumar 10614701716 BBA 5th

213 Vaishali Tomar 11314701716 BBA 5th

214 Akash Solanki 00861101716 BBA 5th

215 Aanchal Suryan 00161101716 BBA 5th

216 Devansh Dixit 03261101716 BBA 5th

217 Sharath Menon 02814788816 B.Com(H) 5th

218 Rishabh Gupta 03361188816 B.Com(H) 5th

219 Rohit Singhal 07714701716 BBA 5th

220 Umair Khalid 10814701716 BBA 5th



Academic Year 2018 - 19

Sno Name of the Student Enrollment No Course Semester

1 Manav 06061101716 BBA 5th

2 Khushboo Daga 05261101716 BBA 5th

3 Manan Kaushik 05214701716 BBA 5th

4 Sanjana Gupta 02514788816 B.Com(H) 5th

5 Adesh Kumar Kothari 00414701716 BBA 5th

6 Divyanshu Gupta 02714701716 BBA 5th

7 Divyansh Kharbanda 03861101716 BBA 5th

8 Aayush Singhi 00261101716 BBA 5th

9 Mayank 06161101716 BBA 5th

10 Sakshi Gupta 36214701716 BBA 5th

11 Aditya Raj Chauhan 00561101716 BBA 5th

12 Shubham Gupta 10014701716 BBA 5th

13 Chirag Agarwal 02761101716 BBA 5th

14 Harsh Mohan Jha 03114701716 BBA 5th

15 Shaurya Sharma 41214701716 BBA 5th

16 Priyanshu 40114788816 B.Com(H) 5th

17 Lavesh Raj 05014701716 BBA 5th

18 Dishant Singh 40914701716 BBA 5th

19 Raghav Jain 07861101716 BBA 5th

20 Vishesh Jain 40614701716 BBA 5th

21 Aanchal Suryan 00161101716 BBA 5th

22 Hiten Nayyar 04461101716 BBA 5th

23 Devansh Arora 03161101716 BBA 5th

24 Kajal Gupta 35514701716 BBA 5th

25 Gauraang Singhal 02814701716 BBA 5th

26 Vaibhav Anand 10914701716 BBA 5th

27 Sarvesh Gupta 43114701716 BBA 5th

28 Sadhna 08761101716 BBA 5th

29 Rohan Mondal 03561188816 B.Com(H) 5th

30 Sarthak Manoja 08514701716 BBA 5th

31 Sanjana Aggarwal 36414701716 BBA 5th

32 Rahul Jain 07014701716 BBA 5th
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33 Shubham Mittal 10161101716 BBA 5th

34 Jatin Dev Prshad 03914701716 BBA 5th

35 Harshit 04261101716 BBA 5th

36 Vrinda 11714701716 BBA 5th

37 Hardik Pahuja 04061101716 BBA 5th

38 Shivam Datt Gautam 08914701716 BBA 5th

39 Saahil 07814701716 BBA 5th

40 Tushar Tyagi 04561188816 B.Com(H) 5th

41 Rohit Singhal 07714701716 BBA 5th

42 Ankur Othiwal 01314701716 BBA 5th

43 Abhinadan Jain 41314701716 BBA 5th

44 Charu Gupta 40214701716 BBA 5th

45 Jhanvi Pruthi 43514701716 BBA 5th

46 Nimit Gupta 07261101716 BBA 5th

47 Geet Jaitwani 01114788816 B.Com(H) 5th

48 Kuhu Arora 05461101716 BBA 5th

49 Aman Jain 00914701716 BBA 5th

50 Shantanu Oberoi 09261101716 BBA 5th

51 Kiritt Gupta 05361101716 BBA 5th

52 Kartik Lamba 04514701716 BBA 5th

53 Mohit Solanki 06561101716 BBA 5th

54 Dhairya Kumar 02414701716 BBA 5th

55 Lav Singh Chauhan 04914701716 BBA 5th

56 Shrey Bhatia 09714701716 BBA 5th

57 Sarthak Suri 40414701716 BBA 5th

58 Nikunj Singhal 07161101716 BBA 5th

59 Aditya Paliwal 35161101716 BBA 5th

60 Gaurav Dipankar 02914701716 BBA 5th

61 Dhairya Kapur 03461101716 BBA 5th

62 Priyanshu Chauhan 41414701716 BBA 5th

63 Mahima Bhatia 05961101716 BBA 5th

64 Chaitanya Kapila 02561101716 BBA 5th

65 Vaibhav Dogra 11014701716 BBA 5th

66 Bhawna Jain 01814701716 BBA 5th

67 Akash Solanki 00861101716 BBA 5th

68 Heena Sharma 03314701716 BBA 5th

69 Chetan Bora 02214701716 BBA 5th

70 Shivam Singla 09661101716 BBA 5th

71 Angad Mehta 01161101716 BBA 5th

72 Tanvi Kumar 10861101716 BBA 5th

73 Sagar Kansal 36014701716 BBA 5th



74 Teena 10714701716 BBA 5th

75 Surabhi Aggarwal 10414701716 BBA 5th

76 Shivam Banga 03961188816 B.Com(H) 5th

77 Eva Gupta 03961101716 BBA 5th

78 Ratika Thakur 07314701716 BBA 5th

79 Akhil Gupta 00961101716 BBA 5th

80 Mayank Singhal 05714701716 BBA 5th

81 Shivam Garg 09461101716 BBA 5th

82 Nupur Gupta 35814701716 BBA 5th

83 Siddharth Garg 10461101716 BBA 5th

84 Saurabh Aggarwal 08714701716 BBA 5th

85 Tanuj Sakuja 43014701716 BBA 5th

86 Devansh Kaushik 03361101716 BBA 5th

87 Lakshya Gupta 05661101716 BBA 5th

88 Brijesh Kalra 02461101716 BBA 5th

89 Deepanshu Gupta 02961101716 BBA 5th

90 Randheer Pratap 03261188816 B.Com(H) 5th

91 Shivam Bajaj 09361101716 BBA 5th

92 Parush Bhatia 07661101716 BBA 5th

93 Ayush Gupta 01714701716 BBA 5th

94 Ronak Gupta 08661101716 BBA 5th

95 Nitya Goel 07461101716 BBA 5th

96 Ishan Gupta 03714701716 BBA 5th

97 Shivam Sharma 09314701716 BBA 5th

98 Saloni Kothari 08114701716 BBA 5th

99 Deepanshu Dahiya 01261188816 B.Com(H) 5th

100 Ayush Tiwari 02261101716 BBA 5th

101 Ashrey Khanna 43414701716 BBA 5th

102 Prabal Jain 06714701716 BBA 5th

103 Vaishali Tomar 11314701716 BBA 5th

104 Kartik Mittal 04614701716 BBA 5th

105 Yugal Sethi 36814701716 BBA 5th

106 Chaitanya Arora 02014701716 BBA 5th

107 Sachin Vijay 40561188816 B.Com(H) 5th

108 Sakshi Singhal 36314701716 BBA 5th

109 Varun Anand 11414701716 BBA 5th

110 Suhani Chawla 10561101716 BBA 5th

111 Hiren Kardam 03514701716 BBA 5th

112 Surbhi Rastogi 10761101716 BBA 5th

113 Rahul Goyal 08061101716 BBA 5th

114 Somya Gupta 10314701716 BBA 5th



115 Mahima Chawla 05114701716 BBA 5th

116 Yatin Suneja 40814701716 BBA 5th

117 Vanika Mangla 42414701716 BBA 5th

118 Mansi Kansal 05414701716 BBA 5th

119 Kartik Arora 04414701716 BBA 5th

120 Jagriti Ranka 04661101716 BBA 5th

121 Shivam Goel 09014701716 BBA 5th

122 Sarthak Chandra 41714701716 BBA 5th

123 Dhruv Sahgal 03561101716 BBA 5th

124 Paarth Nagpal 07561101716 BBA 5th

125 Muskan Bhatia 06761101716 BBA 5th

126 Mayank Goel 02061188816 B.Com(H) 5th

127 Sudhanshu Kumar 36614701716 BBA 5th

128 Sambhav Lakhanpal 41614701716 BBA 5th

129 Bhavya Tuli 02361101716 BBA 5th

130 Siddharth Tomar 10214701716 BBA 5th

131 Varun Dhingra 11514701716 BBA 5th

132 Naman Jain 06961101716 BBA 5th

133 Keshav Mittal 05161101716 BBA 5th

134 Sanchit Mahajan 08861101716 BBA 5th

135 Varun Chadha 11261101716 BBA 5th

136 Ashmeet Singh 01861101716 BBA 5th

137 Pragya Madan 07761101716 BBA 5th

138 Dhruv Aggarwal 02514701716 BBA 5th

139 Ankit 01214701716 BBA 5th

140 Siddharth 10261101716 BBA 5th

141 Gautam Goel 65161188816 B.Com(H) 5th

142 Rahul Bhatia 35914701716 BBA 5th

143 Aastha Jain 35114701716 BBA 5th

144 Shubham Jindal 10061101716 BBA 5th

145 Saumitra Sharma 02614788816 B.Com(H) 5th

146 Varun Gupta 11361101716 BBA 5th

147 Rahul Hooda 08161101716 BBA 5th

148 Chetan Chugh 41514788816 B.Com(H) 5th

149 Mahima Agarwal 05861101716 BBA 5th

150 Rishabh Chhalani 08561101716 BBA 5th

151 Aditya Talwar 00461188816 B.Com(H) 5th

152 Sanyam Gupta 42014701716 BBA 5th

153 Ashna Aggarwal 01961101716 BBA 5th

154 T Kishore Kumar 10614701716 BBA 5th

155 Deepak Anchalia 41014701716 BBA 5th



156 Meemansa Manot 06461101716 BBA 5th

157 Aarushi Dhawan 42814701716 BBA 5th

158 Abdullah Uzaif Khan 00361101716 BBA 5th

159 Mohammad Amaan Suhail 06014701716 BBA 5th

160 Ayush Jain 35314701716 BBA 5th

161 Mayank Bansal 05514701716 BBA 5th

162 Akhil Jain 00614701716 BBA 5th

163 Manan Khurana 05314701716 BBA 5th

164 Shubham Gupta 09961101716 BBA 5th

165 Vaishali Singh 11214701716 BBA 5th

166 Alok Gupta 00814701716 BBA 5th

167 Cheshta Chugh 02114701716 BBA 5th

168 Aditya Malhotra 42714701716 BBA 5th

169 Chetna Mahor 02661101716 BBA 5th

170 Muskan Jain 40114701716 BBA 5th

171 Devansh Dixit 03261101716 BBA 5th

172 Aditya Singhal 00761101716 BBA 5th

173 Karan Arora 04861101716 BBA 5th

174 Nitika Gulia 06314701716 BBA 5th

175 Abhishek Bansal 00461101716 BBA 5th

176 Abhi Bhardwaj 00114701716 BBA 5th

177 Shruti Gupta 04161188816 B.Com(H) 5th

178 Kajal Garg 42914701716 BBA 5th

179 Gaurav Rajora 40161188816 B.Com(H) 5th

180 Atul Dahiya 02161101716 BBA 5th

181 Kapil Bhakoo 04214701716 BBA 5th

182 Latika Gupta 04814701716 BBA 5th

183 Sachin 02214788816 B.Com(H) 5th

184 Tarun Singh Chauhan 03314788816 B.Com(H) 5th

185 Madhav Setia 05761101716 BBA 5th

186 Mayank Dua 05614701716 BBA 5th

187 Shravan Bansal 09614701716 BBA 5th

188 Arnav Gupta 11814701716 BBA 5th

189 Naman Jain 06861101716 BBA 5th

190 Shubham Goel 03114788816 B.Com(H) 5th

191 Puneet Kumbnani 06814701716 BBA 5th

192 Shreedhar Chaturvedi 09761101716 BBA 5th

193 Ripudaman Singh 43314701716 BBA 5th

194 Harsh Bengani 41114701716 BBA 5th

195 Puneet Gupta 44114701716 BBA 5th

196 Varun Mittal 11614701716 BBA 5th



197 Mehul Tayal 05914701716 BBA 5th

198 Aayush Singhal 40514788816 B.Com(H) 5th

199 Rohan Malik 07614701716 BBA 5th

200 Sakshika Arora 08014701716 BBA 5th

201 Himanshu Paliwal 03414701716 BBA 5th

202 Shivam Nijhawan 09561101716 BBA 5th

203 Niharika Nagpal 07061101716 BBA 5th

204 Divya Bhatia 03761101716 BBA 5th

205 Rajat Aggarwal 43914701716 BBA 5th

206 Rashi Dhir 08461101716 BBA 5th

207 Ajay Garg 60314788816 B.Com(H) 5th



Academic Year 2018 - 19

Sno Name of the Student Enrollment No Course Semester

1 Aanchal Suryan 00161101716 BBA 5th

2 Riya 07414701716 BBA 5th

3 Shivam Kansal 09114701716 BBA 5th

4 Shivam Goel 09014701716 BBA 5th

5 Bhawna Jain 01814701716 BBA 5th

6 Devansh Dixit 03261101716 BBA 5th

7 Aditi Bansal 35214701716 BBA 5th

8 Vipul Thakral 03614788816 B.Com(H) 5th

9 Muskan Surana 06114701716 BBA 5th

10 Dhruv Sahgal 03561101716 BBA 5th

11 Mahima Chawla 05114701716 BBA 5th

12 Rahul 03161188816 B.Com(H) 5th

13 Keshav Garg 35614701716 BBA 5th

14 Vaibhav Dogra 11014701716 BBA 5th

15 Sanjeevani Sethi 08414701716 BBA 5th

16 Rahul Hooda 08161101716 BBA 5th

17 Sangam Panghal 08214701716 BBA 5th

18 Chirag Verma 02861101716 BBA 5th

19 Ujjwal Kumar Jha 03414788816 B.Com(H) 5th

20 Shivani Rana 09514701716 BBA 5th

21 Saurabh Aggarwal 08714701716 BBA 5th

22 Teena 10714701716 BBA 5th

23 Akansha Kohli 00514701716 BBA 5th

24 Abhi Bhardwaj 00114701716 BBA 5th

25 Rohan Malik 07614701716 BBA 5th

26 Aastha Jain 35114701716 BBA 5th

27 Mahima Agarwal 05861101716 BBA 5th

28 Sarthak Dawar 09061101716 BBA 5th

29 Ashna Aggarwal 01961101716 BBA 5th

30 Himanshu Paliwal 03414701716 BBA 5th

31 Divyanshu Gupta 02714701716 BBA 5th
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32 Siddharth Garg 10461101716 BBA 5th

33 Pulkit Bothra 02961188816 B.Com(H) 5th

34 Latika Gupta 04814701716 BBA 5th

35 Nikunj Singhal 07161101716 BBA 5th

36 Gaurav Dipankar 02914701716 BBA 5th

37 Mayank Singhal 05714701716 BBA 5th

38 Puneet Kumbnani 06814701716 BBA 5th

39 Shubham Bhatia 09914701716 BBA 5th

40 Niharika Nagpal 07061101716 BBA 5th

41 Ankush Dhingra 01461101716 BBA 5th

42 Varun Gupta 11361101716 BBA 5th

43 Nitika Gulia 06314701716 BBA 5th

44 Umair Khalid 10814701716 BBA 5th

45 Ripudaman Singh 43314701716 BBA 5th

46 Archit Jain 01414701716 BBA 5th

47 Surabhi Aggarwal 10414701716 BBA 5th

48 Abhishek Agarwal 00214788816 B.Com(H) 5th

49 Atishay Jindal 02061101716 BBA 5th

50 Garvit Arora 43814701716 BBA 5th

51 Nupur Gupta 35814701716 BBA 5th

52 Yatin Suneja 40814701716 BBA 5th

53 Rishabh Chhalani 08561101716 BBA 5th

54 Rajat Aggarwal 43914701716 BBA 5th

55 Aayush Singhi 00261101716 BBA 5th

56 Nishant Mann 40314701716 BBA 5th

57 Varun Anand 11414701716 BBA 5th

58 Anmol Agarwal 35261101716 BBA 5th

59 Vaibhav Anand 10914701716 BBA 5th

60 Kartik Mittal 04614701716 BBA 5th

61 Kuljeet Singh 01514788816 B.Com(H) 5th

62 Parul 41114788816 B.Com(H) 5th

63 Abhinadan Jain 41314701716 BBA 5th

64 Mahima Garg 60414788816 B.Com(H) 5th

65 Bhawna Aggarwal 35114788816 B.Com(H) 5th

66 Ankit 01214701716 BBA 5th

67 Harsh Bengani 41114701716 BBA 5th

68 Rohit Singhal 07714701716 BBA 5th

69 Ayush Goyal 42514701716 BBA 5th

70 Sakshi Gupta 36214701716 BBA 5th

71 Shivam Nijhawan 09561101716 BBA 5th

72 Vishesh Jain 40614701716 BBA 5th



73 Meemansa Manot 06461101716 BBA 5th

74 Ashrey Khanna 43414701716 BBA 5th

75 Yash Sharma 04961188816 B.Com(H) 5th

76 Vaibhav Gupta 11061101716 BBA 5th

77 Nitya Bansal 06414701716 BBA 5th

78 Chetna Mahor 02661101716 BBA 5th

79 Shaurya Sharma 41214701716 BBA 5th

80 Paarth Nagpal 07561101716 BBA 5th

81 Aditya Jain 00361188816 B.Com(H) 5th

82 Yugal Sethi 36814701716 BBA 5th

83 Simran Khureja 04261188816 B.Com(H) 5th

84 Ankur Othiwal 01314701716 BBA 5th

85 Lakshya Gupta 05661101716 BBA 5th

86 Aditya Sharma 00661101716 BBA 5th

87 Ishan Gupta 03714701716 BBA 5th

88 Ankit Kumar Jha 35161188816 B.Com(H) 5th

89 Parv Jain 41514701716 BBA 5th

90 Agrim Jain 00314788816 B.Com(H) 5th

91 Raghav Kapoor 03061188816 B.Com(H) 5th

92 Paras Garg 02761188816 B.Com(H) 5th

93 Vidit Gupta 44414701716 BBA 5th

94 Sanchit Mahajan 08861101716 BBA 5th

95 Prabal Jain 06714701716 BBA 5th

96 Keshav Gupta 40714701716 BBA 5th

97 Divyansh Kharbanda 03861101716 BBA 5th

98 Ashish Kumar Bhagat 01761101716 BBA 5th

99 Naman Jain 06861101716 BBA 5th

100 Sarthak Bansal 36514701716 BBA 5th

101 Ankita Bansal 01361101716 BBA 5th

102 Charu Gupta 40214701716 BBA 5th

103 Shubh Sachdeva 09861101716 BBA 5th

104 Soumya Gupta 44214701716 BBA 5th

105 Priyanshu Chauhan 41414701716 BBA 5th

106 Lav Singh Chauhan 04914701716 BBA 5th

107 Kartik Lamba 04514701716 BBA 5th

108 Varun Mittal 11614701716 BBA 5th

109 Keshav Mittal 05161101716 BBA 5th

110 Angad Mehta 01161101716 BBA 5th

111 Muskan Jain 40114701716 BBA 5th

112 Chetan Bora 02214701716 BBA 5th

113 Deepak Anchalia 41014701716 BBA 5th



114 Vaibhav Kohli 11161101716 BBA 5th

115 Akshay Ahuja 01061101716 BBA 5th

116 Deepanshu Gupta 02961101716 BBA 5th

117 Dhairya Kapur 03461101716 BBA 5th

118 Manan Khurana 05314701716 BBA 5th

119 Mehul Tayal 05914701716 BBA 5th

120 Madhav Setia 05761101716 BBA 5th

121 Rajat Jain 07214701716 BBA 5th

122 Shubham Jain 10114701716 BBA 5th

123 Sahil Mangla 36114701716 BBA 5th

124 Aditya Paliwal 35161101716 BBA 5th

125 Devansh Arora 03161101716 BBA 5th

126 Hardik Pahuja 04061101716 BBA 5th

127 Shrey Bhatia 09714701716 BBA 5th

128 Manan Kaushik 05214701716 BBA 5th

129 Divy Gupta 03661101716 BBA 5th

130 Jayant Kumar 04114701716 BBA 5th

131 Arnav Gupta 11814701716 BBA 5th

132 Sanyam Gupta 42014701716 BBA 5th

133 Shubham Lakhotia 43614701716 BBA 5th

134 Chaitanya Arora 02014701716 BBA 5th

135 Raghav Jain 07861101716 BBA 5th

136 Ashi Mittal 01614701716 BBA 5th

137 Abhinav Arora 00161188816 B.Com(H) 5th

138 Suhani Chawla 10561101716 BBA 5th

139 Hardik Sharma 03014701716 BBA 5th

140 Alok Gupta 00814701716 BBA 5th

141 Shekhar Kumar Gupta 08814701716 BBA 5th

142 Ayush Tiwari 02261101716 BBA 5th

143 Aman Jain 00914701716 BBA 5th

144 Mohit Solanki 06561101716 BBA 5th

145 Abhishek Kumar 00314701716 BBA 5th

146 Karan Arora 04861101716 BBA 5th

147 Nancy Bansal 35714701716 BBA 5th

148 Nitish Patwari 60614688816 B.Com(H) 5th

149 Sumeet Lamba 10661101716 BBA 5th

150 Shivam Singla 09661101716 BBA 5th

151 Muskan Bhatia 06761101716 BBA 5th

152 Shubham Mittal 10161101716 BBA 5th

153 Jagriti Ranka 04661101716 BBA 5th

154 Mayank 06161101716 BBA 5th



155 T Kishore Kumar 10614701716 BBA 5th

156 Samyak Jain 43214701716 BBA 5th

157 Raman Yadav 08361101716 BBA 5th

158 Chirag Agarwal 02761101716 BBA 5th

159 Rahul Jain 07014701716 BBA 5th

160 Saransh Gupta 08961101716 BBA 5th

161 Siddharth Tomar 10214701716 BBA 5th

162 Karan Sekhri 04961101716 BBA 5th

163 Harpal Singh 04161101716 BBA 5th

164 Shantanu Oberoi 09261101716 BBA 5th

165 Keshav Saboo 04714701716 BBA 5th

166 Siddharth Bhardwaj 10361101716 BBA 5th

167 Lavesh Raj 05014701716 BBA 5th

168 Sarthak Suri 40414701716 BBA 5th

169 Vishhal Gupta 11761101716 BBA 5th

170 Ankit Ghuta 01261101716 BBA 5th

171 Nupur Garg 42614701716 BBA 5th

172 Kiritt Gupta 05361101716 BBA 5th

173 Sakshika Arora 08014701716 BBA 5th

174 Sudhanshu Kumar 36614701716 BBA 5th

175 Hiren Kardam 03514701716 BBA 5th

176 Shivam Datt Gautam 08914701716 BBA 5th

177 Rajdeep Mukherjee 08261101716 BBA 5th

178 Shivam Sharma 09314701716 BBA 5th

179 Somya Gupta 10314701716 BBA 5th

180 Ronak Gupta 08661101716 BBA 5th

181 Akshita Aggarwal 00714701716 BBA 5th

182 Aditya Malhotra 42714701716 BBA 5th

183 Ashmeet Singh 01861101716 BBA 5th

184 Abhishek Bansal 00461101716 BBA 5th

185 Shivam Kumar 09214701716 BBA 5th

186 Aditya Raj Chauhan 00561101716 BBA 5th

187 Shubham Gupta 09961101716 BBA 5th

188 Vibhor Sethia 11561101716 BBA 5th

189 Vibhas Gupta 03514788816 B.Com(H) 5th

190 Sarvesh Gupta 43114701716 BBA 5th

191 Shivam Bajaj 09361101716 BBA 5th

192 Monika Punia 06661101716 BBA 5th

193 Sadhna 08761101716 BBA 5th

194 Sanghmitra Gautam 08314701716 BBA 5th

195 Anshul Jain 42114701716 BBA 5th



196 Devanshu Dhall 01361188816 B.Com(H) 5th

197 Harshit Madan 04361101716 BBA 5th



S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Devansh Gaur 914712417 BA(JMC) 4th

2 Ekanshu 1014712417 BA(JMC) 4th

3 Ashish Sharma 814702416 BA(JMC) 6th

4 Nishant Budhraja 2614702416 BA(JMC) 6th

5 Shivangi Verma 3714702416 BA(JMC) 6th

6 Jijeesh Jaimon 1914702416 BA(JMC) 6th

7 Kashish Sharma 2114702416 BA(JMC) 6th

8 Amarpali Aggarwal 414702416 BA(JMC) 6th

9 Shaurya Kohli 35614702416 BA(JMC) 6th

10 Ishan Kumar 1314712417 BA(JMC) 4th

11 Diksha Agarwal 35314702416 BA(JMC) 6th

12 Riya Shokeen 3314702416 BA(JMC) 6th

13 Prachi Arora 2814702416 BA(JMC) 6th

14 Sumit Kumar Ranga 3914702416 BA(JMC) 6th

15 Tushar Khera 4014702416 BA(JMC) 6th

16 Apoorva Joshi 414712417 BA(JMC) 4th

17 Ansh Kwatra 314712417 BA(JMC) 4th

18 Joyjeet Singh Nagpal 2014702416 BA(JMC) 6th

19 Samarth Kaushik 3514702416 BA(JMC) 6th

20 Abhishek Kumar 114712417 BA(JMC) 4th

21 Ayush Pandey 1214702416 BA(JMC) 6th

22 Vaishnavi Pal 4314702416 BA(JMC) 6th

23 Nakul Gupta 35414702416 BA(JMC) 6th

24 Gaurav 1114712417 BA(JMC) 4th

25 Ankita Mittal 35114702416 BA(JMC) 6th

26 Bhavya Agarwal 614712417 BA(JMC) 4th

27 Akansha Gupta 314702416 BA(JMC) 6th

28 Rishab Gupta 3114702416 BA(JMC) 6th

29 Bhumika Kohli 714712417 BA(JMC) 4th

30 Anshul Kochhar 614702416 BA(JMC) 6th

31 Omna Mutreja 2714702416 BA(JMC) 6th

32 Priyank Singhal 35514702416 BA(JMC) 6th

33 Dhruv Banyal 1614702416 BA(JMC) 6th

34 Kabir Mahendru 1414712417 BA(JMC) 4th

35 Kritin Khanna 2214702416 BA(JMC) 6th

36 Chirag Puri 1514702416 BA(JMC) 6th

37 Lakshya Wadhera 2314702416 BA(JMC) 6th

38 Ashmeet Kaur 914702416 BA(JMC) 6th

Workshop on Digital Film Making for Budding Entrepreneurs in Film Industry

Academic Year: 2018-19 17-18 January, 2019
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39 Srishti 3814702416 BA(JMC) 6th

40 Ashima 714702416 BA(JMC) 6th

41 Atul Singh 1014702416 BA(JMC) 6th

42 Ayush Singh 1314702416 BA(JMC) 6th

43 Bhavana Lalwani 514712417 BA(JMC) 4th

44 Tushar Poddar 4114702416 BA(JMC) 6th

45 Chiranjeevi Karnail 814712417 BA(JMC) 4th

46 Aakanksha Verma 114702416 BA(JMC) 6th

47 Hardik Aggarwal 1214712417 BA(JMC) 4th

48 Rahul Solanki 3014702416 BA(JMC) 6th

49 Ayush Chaudhary 1114702416 BA(JMC) 6th

50 Vaibhav Ratra 4214702416 BA(JMC) 6th

51 Akhil Hasija 214712417 BA(JMC) 4th

52 Mahima Mourya 2514702416 BA(JMC) 6th

53 Rohan Swaika 3414702416 BA(JMC) 6th

54 Vivaan Mittal 35214702416 BA(JMC) 6th

55 Anish Ganguli 514702416 BA(JMC) 6th

56 Mahima Khatter 2414702416 BA(JMC) 6th

57 Dinesh 1714702416 BA(JMC) 6th

58 Ishmeet Singh Bedi 1814702416 BA(JMC) 6th

59 Vishal Moray 4414702416 BA(JMC) 6th

60 Riya Pahuja 3214702416 BA(JMC) 6th



Academic Year 2018 - 19

Sno Name of the Student Enrollment No Course Semester

1 Aman Jain 00914701716 BBA 5th

2 Rajat Aggarwal 43914701716 BBA 5th

3 Shivam Singla 09661101716 BBA 5th

4 Shouvik Dey 03014788816 B.Com(H) 5th

5 Shubham Bhatia 09914701716 BBA 5th

6 Harpal Singh 04161101716 BBA 5th

7 Akash Solanki 00861101716 BBA 5th

8 Jayant Kumar 04114701716 BBA 5th

9 Naman Jain 06961101716 BBA 5th

10 Shivam Nijhawan 09561101716 BBA 5th

11 Aditya Singhal 00761101716 BBA 5th

12 Shivam Garg 09461101716 BBA 5th

13 Bhavay Jain 35414701716 BBA 5th

14 Rajat Gupta 07114701716 BBA 5th

15 Lavesh Raj 05014701716 BBA 5th

16 Kajal Garg 42914701716 BBA 5th

17 Jagriti Ranka 04661101716 BBA 5th

18 Aditya Paliwal 35161101716 BBA 5th

19 Ankita Bansal 01361101716 BBA 5th

20 Shubham Gupta 10014701716 BBA 5th

21 Sakshi Gupta 36214701716 BBA 5th

22 Shivam Kansal 09114701716 BBA 5th

23 Sahil Mangla 36114701716 BBA 5th

24 Meemansa Manot 06461101716 BBA 5th

25 Angad Mehta 01161101716 BBA 5th

26 Yashaswi Sharma 41614788816 B.Com(H) 5th

27 Sarthak Bansal 36514701716 BBA 5th

28 Hiren Kardam 03514701716 BBA 5th

29 Shrey Bhatia 09714701716 BBA 5th

30 Nitika Gulia 06314701716 BBA 5th

31 Shreya Jain 60514788816 B.Com(H) 5th
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32 Mayank Bansal 05514701716 BBA 5th

33 Deepak Anchalia 41014701716 BBA 5th

34 Akhil Jain 00614701716 BBA 5th

35 Luv Malhotra 01661188816 B.Com(H) 5th

36 Aastha Jain 35114701716 BBA 5th

37 Devansh Dixit 03261101716 BBA 5th

38 Cheshta Chugh 02114701716 BBA 5th

39 Sarvesh Gupta 43114701716 BBA 5th

40 Somya Gupta 10314701716 BBA 5th

41 Aakriti Suri 00114788816 B.Com(H) 5th

42 Nikhil Aggarwal 02561188816 B.Com(H) 5th

43 Vasu Aggarwal 35614788816 B.Com(H) 5th

44 Chirag Verma 02861101716 BBA 5th

45 Abhishek Bansal 00461101716 BBA 5th

46 Sarthak Suri 40414701716 BBA 5th

47 Mohammad Amaan Suhail 06014701716 BBA 5th

48 Abhinadan Jain 41314701716 BBA 5th

49 Guneet Singh Sawhney 43714701716 BBA 5th

50 Chirag Agarwal 02761101716 BBA 5th

51 Kajal Gupta 35514701716 BBA 5th

52 Shivam Kumar 09214701716 BBA 5th

53 Devansh Arora 03161101716 BBA 5th

54 Manan Khurana 05314701716 BBA 5th

55 Rahul 06914701716 BBA 5th

56 Keshav Garg 35614701716 BBA 5th

57 Anshul Jain 42114701716 BBA 5th

58 Nishant Chandna 07361101716 BBA 5th

59 Arnav Gupta 11814701716 BBA 5th

60 Kartik Arora 04414701716 BBA 5th

61 Akshit Dhingra 40314788816 B.Com(H) 5th

62 Abhishek Gupta 65261188816 B.Com(H) 5th

63 Shubham Jindal 10061101716 BBA 5th

64 Riya Bansal 60161188816 B.Com(H) 5th

65 Mayank Patwal 06261101716 BBA 5th

66 Shubham Lakhotia 43614701716 BBA 5th

67 Saahil 07814701716 BBA 5th

68 Mehak Gupta 05814701716 BBA 5th

69 Akansha Kohli 00514701716 BBA 5th

70 Sangam Panghal 08214701716 BBA 5th

71 Kiritt Gupta 05361101716 BBA 5th

72 Vishesh Jain 40614701716 BBA 5th



73 Sumeet Lamba 10661101716 BBA 5th

74 Shashank Shandilya 02914788816 B.Com(H) 5th

75 Aniruddha Bhattacharya 00614788816 B.Com(H) 5th

76 Shivam Gupta 40461188816 B.Com(H) 5th

77 Sanyam Gupta 42014701716 BBA 5th

78 Shubham Jain 10114701716 BBA 5th

79 Sakshika Arora 08014701716 BBA 5th

80 Kapil Bhakoo 04214701716 BBA 5th

81 Vaibhav Dogra 11014701716 BBA 5th

82 Dishant Singh 40914701716 BBA 5th

83 Nishant Mann 40314701716 BBA 5th

84 Bhupesh Mepal 01914701716 BBA 5th

85 Chirag 41214788816 B.Com(H) 5th

86 Sahil Gupta 35414788816 B.Com(H) 5th

87 Abhishek Kumar 00314701716 BBA 5th

88 Vibhor Sethia 11561101716 BBA 5th

89 Sudhanshu Kumar 36614701716 BBA 5th

90 Sakshi Singhal 36314701716 BBA 5th

91 Paarth Nagpal 07561101716 BBA 5th

92 Sanghmitra Gautam 08314701716 BBA 5th

93 Aditya Raj Chauhan 00561101716 BBA 5th

94 Roopesh Pande 02114788816 B.Com(H) 5th

95 Shivam Bajaj 09361101716 BBA 5th

96 Jatin Dev Prshad 03914701716 BBA 5th

97 Mithun R 02261188816 B.Com(H) 5th

98 Prasanna Jain 41014788816 B.Com(H) 5th

99 Ratika Thakur 07314701716 BBA 5th

100 Mayank Jain 02161188816 B.Com(H) 5th

101 Ankit 01214701716 BBA 5th

102 Ankush Dhingra 01461101716 BBA 5th

103 Kartik Mittal 04614701716 BBA 5th

104 Jhanvi Pruthi 43514701716 BBA 5th

105 Mayank Singhal 05714701716 BBA 5th

106 Shreedhar Chaturvedi 09761101716 BBA 5th

107 Ashi Mittal 01614701716 BBA 5th

108 Ayush Goyal 42514701716 BBA 5th

109 Gauraang Singhal 02814701716 BBA 5th

110 Rohit Singhal 07714701716 BBA 5th

111 Dhairya Kumar 02414701716 BBA 5th

112 Bhavya Tuli 02361101716 BBA 5th

113 Karan Arora 04861101716 BBA 5th



114 Shivani Rana 09514701716 BBA 5th

115 Ripudaman Singh 43314701716 BBA 5th

116 Rajdeep Mukherjee 08261101716 BBA 5th

117 Hiten Nayyar 04461101716 BBA 5th

118 Madhav Gupta 01861188816 B.Com(H) 5th

119 Mayank Dua 05614701716 BBA 5th

120 Saransh Gupta 08961101716 BBA 5th

121 T Kishore Kumar 10614701716 BBA 5th

122 Gaurav Dipankar 02914701716 BBA 5th

123 Latika Gupta 04814701716 BBA 5th

124 Niharika Nagpal 07061101716 BBA 5th

125 Chaitanya Kapila 02561101716 BBA 5th

126 Nupur Garg 42614701716 BBA 5th

127 Yogesh Sheoran 11861101716 BBA 5th

128 Harshit 04261101716 BBA 5th

129 Karan Sekhri 04961101716 BBA 5th

130 Shivam Datt Gautam 08914701716 BBA 5th

131 Saurabh Saini 09161101716 BBA 5th

132 Parmeet Singh Sethi 02861188816 B.Com(H) 5th

133 Shaurya Sharma 41214701716 BBA 5th

134 Chandresh Jain 00914788816 B.Com(H) 5th

135 Manav 06061101716 BBA 5th

136 Raghav Bansal 40914788816 B.Com(H) 5th

137 Dhairya Kapur 03461101716 BBA 5th

138 Swapnil Thakur 04461188816 B.Com(H) 5th

139 Priyank Tyagi 41414788816 B.Com(H) 5th

140 Archit Jain 01414701716 BBA 5th

141 Rahul Hooda 08161101716 BBA 5th

142 Amandeep Singh 01114701716 BBA 5th

143 Nikunj Singhal 07161101716 BBA 5th



Academic Year 2018 - 19

Sno Name of the Student Enrollment No Course Semester

1 Mayank Dua 05614701716 BBA 5th

2 Kartik Arora 04414701716 BBA 5th

3 Kiritt Gupta 05361101716 BBA 5th

4 Mahima Agarwal 05861101716 BBA 5th

5 Khushboo Daga 05261101716 BBA 5th

6 Yugal Sethi 36814701716 BBA 5th

7 Muskan Jain 40114701716 BBA 5th

8 Chirag Verma 02861101716 BBA 5th

9 Meemansa Manot 06461101716 BBA 5th

10 Manan Kaushik 05214701716 BBA 5th

11 Aditya Singhal 00761101716 BBA 5th

12 Dhairya Kumar 02414701716 BBA 5th

13 Ankush Dhingra 01461101716 BBA 5th

14 Rajat Jain 07214701716 BBA 5th

15 Harshit Madan 04361101716 BBA 5th

16 Harsh Bengani 41114701716 BBA 5th

17 Hiten Nayyar 04461101716 BBA 5th

18 Gopal Anand 01214788816 B.Com(H) 5th

19 Naman Jain 06861101716 BBA 5th

20 Shantanu Oberoi 09261101716 BBA 5th

21 Kajal Gupta 35514701716 BBA 5th

22 Charu Gupta 40214701716 BBA 5th

23 Shubham Lakhotia 43614701716 BBA 5th

24 Sumeet Lamba 10661101716 BBA 5th

25 Adesh Kumar Kothari 00414701716 BBA 5th

26 Siddharth Garg 10461101716 BBA 5th

27 Shaurya Sharma 41214701716 BBA 5th

28 Teena 10714701716 BBA 5th

29 Devansh Dixit 03261101716 BBA 5th
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30 Kartik Mittal 04614701716 BBA 5th

31 Vidit Gupta 44414701716 BBA 5th

32 Latika Gupta 04814701716 BBA 5th

33 Umair Khalid 10814701716 BBA 5th

34 Shivam Bajaj 09361101716 BBA 5th

35 Sarthak Dawar 09061101716 BBA 5th

36 Angad Mehta 01161101716 BBA 5th

37 Vinay Lamba 04761188816 B.Com(H) 5th

38 Rohit Singhal 07714701716 BBA 5th

39 Rahul Bajaj 07961101716 BBA 5th

40 Mahima Chawla 05114701716 BBA 5th

41 Garvit Arora 43814701716 BBA 5th

42 Rahul 06914701716 BBA 5th

43 Priyanshu Chauhan 41414701716 BBA 5th

44 Sadhna 08761101716 BBA 5th

45 Gaurav Dipankar 02914701716 BBA 5th

46 Parth Gupta 35461188816 B.Com(H) 5th

47 Ujwal Sharma 04661188816 B.Com(H) 5th

48 Suraj Singh 03214788816 B.Com(H) 5th

49 Shekhar Kumar Gupta 08814701716 BBA 5th

50 Yogesh Sheoran 11861101716 BBA 5th

51 Sanghmitra Gautam 08314701716 BBA 5th

52 Sakshika Arora 08014701716 BBA 5th

53 Nupur Garg 42614701716 BBA 5th

54 Shivam Garg 09461101716 BBA 5th

55 Suraj Aggarwal 04361188816 B.Com(H) 5th

56 Aditya Raj Chauhan 00561101716 BBA 5th

57 Shubham Jain 10114701716 BBA 5th

58 Abhinadan Jain 41314701716 BBA 5th

59 Shreshtha Gupta 60261188816 B.Com(H) 5th

60 Shrey Bhatia 09714701716 BBA 5th

61 Bhavay Jain 35414701716 BBA 5th

62 Surbhi Gupta 36714701716 BBA 5th

63 Siddharth Tomar 10214701716 BBA 5th

64 Rajdeep Mukherjee 08261101716 BBA 5th

65 Samar Bakshi 02414788816 B.Com(H) 5th

66 Abhishek Bansal 00461101716 BBA 5th

67 Divyansh Kharbanda 03861101716 BBA 5th

68 Vaishali Tomar 11314701716 BBA 5th

69 Sudhanshu Kumar 36614701716 BBA 5th

70 Amandeep Singh 01114701716 BBA 5th



71 Varun Anand 11414701716 BBA 5th

72 Akshay 00561188816 B.Com(H) 5th

73 Rohan Malik 07614701716 BBA 5th

74 Tanuj Sakuja 43014701716 BBA 5th

75 Ishan Gupta 03714701716 BBA 5th

76 Hardik Sharma 03014701716 BBA 5th

77 Chetan Bora 02214701716 BBA 5th

78 Vrinda 11714701716 BBA 5th

79 Rohit Sharma 41314788816 B.Com(H) 5th

80 Saurabh Aggarwal 08714701716 BBA 5th

81 Madhav Arora 01761188816 B.Com(H) 5th

82 Kapil Bhakoo 04214701716 BBA 5th

83 Nitya Goel 07461101716 BBA 5th

84 Samyak Jain 43214701716 BBA 5th

85 Varun Chadha 11261101716 BBA 5th

86 Puneet Kumbnani 06814701716 BBA 5th

87 Alok Gupta 00814701716 BBA 5th

88 Vaibhav Dogra 11014701716 BBA 5th

89 Ankit Ghuta 01261101716 BBA 5th

90 Heena Sharma 03314701716 BBA 5th

91 Chetna Mahor 02661101716 BBA 5th

92 Mayank 06161101716 BBA 5th

93 Ayush Gupta 01714701716 BBA 5th

94 Jatin Dev Prshad 03914701716 BBA 5th

95 Rishita Jain 35314788816 B.Com(H) 5th

96 Manav Arora 01614788816 B.Com(H) 5th

97 Prakshal Jain 40614788816 B.Com(H) 5th

98 Vishhal Gupta 11761101716 BBA 5th

99 Saloni Kothari 08114701716 BBA 5th

100 Sambhav Lakhanpal 41614701716 BBA 5th

101 Ashna Aggarwal 01961101716 BBA 5th

102 Deepanshu Gupta 02961101716 BBA 5th

103 Nimit Gupta 07261101716 BBA 5th

104 Suhani Chawla 10561101716 BBA 5th

105 Harsh Mohan Jha 03114701716 BBA 5th

106 Mahima Bhatia 05961101716 BBA 5th

107 Madhav Setia 05761101716 BBA 5th

108 Devansh Arora 03161101716 BBA 5th

109 Cheshta Chugh 02114701716 BBA 5th

110 Aditya Paliwal 35161101716 BBA 5th

111 Sarthak Suri 40414701716 BBA 5th



112 Prabal Jain 06714701716 BBA 5th

113 Lavesh Raj 05014701716 BBA 5th

114 Vaishali Singh 11214701716 BBA 5th

115 Ankur Othiwal 01314701716 BBA 5th

116 Deepak Anchalia 41014701716 BBA 5th

117 Shubham Gupta 09961101716 BBA 5th

118 Sakshi Arora 03661188816 B.Com(H) 5th

119 Rashi Dhir 08461101716 BBA 5th

120 Surabhi Aggarwal 10414701716 BBA 5th

121 Ashmeet Singh 01861101716 BBA 5th

122 Sahil Bhaskar 07914701716 BBA 5th

123 Kuhu Arora 05461101716 BBA 5th

124 Rahul Jain 07014701716 BBA 5th

125 Saurabh Saini 09161101716 BBA 5th

126 Muskan Bhatia 06761101716 BBA 5th

127 Hiren Kardam 03514701716 BBA 5th

128 Aditya Malhotra 42714701716 BBA 5th

129 Karan Arora 04861101716 BBA 5th

130 Abhi Bhardwaj 00114701716 BBA 5th

131 Vishesh Jain 40614701716 BBA 5th

132 Shubham Gupta 41814701716 BBA 5th

133 Sahib Jaggi 35561188816 B.Com(H) 5th

134 Divy Gupta 03661101716 BBA 5th

135 Chaitanya Arora 02014701716 BBA 5th

136 Kamal Kishore Bansal 35214788816 B.Com(H) 5th

137 Vanshika Dewan 35514788816 B.Com(H) 5th

138 Atul Dahiya 02161101716 BBA 5th

139 Akshita Aggarwal 00714701716 BBA 5th

140 Soumya Gupta 44214701716 BBA 5th

141 Saloni Suhag 02314788816 B.Com(H) 5th

142 Shubham Mittal 10161101716 BBA 5th

143 Arnav Gupta 11814701716 BBA 5th

144 Raman Bansal 02014788816 B.Com(H) 5th



S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Ekanshu 1014712417 BA(JMC) 4th

2 Shilpa Pal 3914712417 BA(JMC) 4th

3 Gaurav 1114712417 BA(JMC) 4th

4 Parmeet Kaur 2514712417 BA(JMC) 4th

5 Sashakt Gupta 3714712417 BA(JMC) 4th

6 Shivangi Saxena 4014712417 BA(JMC) 4th

7 Vishal Kumar 4614712417 BA(JMC) 4th

8 Rahul Satija 3014712417 BA(JMC) 4th

9 Mishi Varshney 2214712417 BA(JMC) 4th

10 Moksha Garg 35214702417 BA(JMC) 4th

11 Ansh Kwatra 314712417 BA(JMC) 4th

12 Mamta Joshi 2014712417 BA(JMC) 4th

13 Jayash Kakria 35114702417 BA(JMC) 4th

14 Kuber Jain 1714712417 BA(JMC) 4th

15 Muskaan Madaan 2314712417 BA(JMC) 4th

16 Ishan Kumar 1314712417 BA(JMC) 4th

17 Sangat Singh Saran 3514712417 BA(JMC) 4th

18 Rohan R Murari 35414702417 BA(JMC) 4th

19 Bhavana Lalwani 514712417 BA(JMC) 4th

20 Priya Gupta 2814712417 BA(JMC) 4th

21 Chahat Bhatia 50114702417 BA(JMC) 4th

22 Rakshit Sobti 3114712417 BA(JMC) 4th

23 Akhil Hasija 214712417 BA(JMC) 4th

24 Chiranjeevi Karnail 814712417 BA(JMC) 4th

25 Garima Batra 40414712417 BA(JMC) 4th

26 Mallika Khurana 1914712417 BA(JMC) 4th

27 Udita Singhal 4414712417 BA(JMC) 4th

28 Sarthak Goswami 40514712417 BA(JMC) 4th

29 Shivendra Sajivshant Saxen 40814712417 BA(JMC) 4th

30 Abhishek Kumar 114712417 BA(JMC) 4th

31 Mayank Arora 2114712417 BA(JMC) 4th

32 Bhumika Kohli 714712417 BA(JMC) 4th

33 Kashmira Sachdeva 1614712417 BA(JMC) 4th

34 Anshdeep Singh Arora 40614712417 BA(JMC) 4th

35 Anirudh Ghose 40914712417 BA(JMC) 4th

36 Shubhangi Goel 35514702417 BA(JMC) 4th

37 Kanika Sharma 1514712417 BA(JMC) 4th

38 Parth Hans 2614712417 BA(JMC) 4th
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39 Pallavi 2414712417 BA(JMC) 4th

40 Swasti Jain 4214712417 BA(JMC) 4th

41 Raghav Gupta 35314702417 BA(JMC) 4th

42 Apoorva Joshi 414712417 BA(JMC) 4th

43 Kabir Mahendru 1414712417 BA(JMC) 4th

44 Preeti 2714712417 BA(JMC) 4th

45 Shefali Bhatia 3814712417 BA(JMC) 4th

46 Saksham Patel 3314712417 BA(JMC) 4th

47 Vatsal Garg 4514712417 BA(JMC) 4th


